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Player

Craig
Doug
Sandy
Norm
Gudmund
Daniel
John
Jim
Harry
Ryan
Greg
Greg
Cameron
Lance
Roger
Mike
Mark
Stephen
Greg
Greg
Dave
Earl
Mike
Frank
A.J. (John)
Brian
Banks
John
Ray

Al

Rob

Doell
Roxburgh
Harper
Bradley
Lindbjerg
Brown
Gallacher
Shaw
Ferguson
Mulhern
Bismeyer
Koster
Powell
Lundy
Gilhespy
Mannion
Spooner
Watson
Trammell
Kosinski
Gazely
MacPherson
Hansen
MacKenzie
Cooper
Graham
Scott
Ainsworth
Henry
Jensen

Kemp

October 1 2016 - September 30 2017

Events
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Points

811.25
706.25
658.75
597.00
392.50
350.00
290.00
290.00
245.00
240.00
170.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
125.00
120.00
100.00
97.50
93.75
90.00
80.00
80.00
78.75
70.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
40.00

2017-10-10



Rank

31
31
31
31
31
31
38
38
38
41
41
41
41
45
45
45
48
48
48
48
48
53
54

Player

Per
Trevor
Paul
Bob
George
Gary
James
Jason
Joe
Andrew
lan
Mark
Todd
Mike
Richard
Len
Paul
Mark
Reg
Pat
Doug
Phil

Tom

Hansen
McLean
Batchelor
Carter
Greig
Ritchie
Decker
Groshak
Knight
Gray
Jones
Kloske
MacRae
Craig
Duerden
Filek
Belanger
Boreham
Clarkson
McCormick
Stone
Balzer

Kenny

October 1 2016 - September 30 2017

Events
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Points

40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
37.50
37.50
37.50
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
22.50
22.50
22.50
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00

7.50

2.50
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